
選 期日前

男 女 男 女 男 女 男 女 男 女 男 女 男 女 男 女 男 女 男 女 男 女 男 女 男 女 計

7月4日 金 9 6 6 3 4 9 19 18 14 13 5 9 22 20 7 3 3 3 4 1 10 6 5 5 108 96 204 204

7月5日 土 8 8 6 3 14 13 28 28 27 18 20 17 26 19 17 11 6 2 2 0 10 5 13 10 177 134 311 515

7月6日 日 21 17 6 4 16 18 38 33 16 19 18 12 38 30 12 14 3 6 2 4 12 12 8 9 190 178 368 883

7月7日 月 7 14 12 10 17 6 25 19 17 16 11 13 25 33 15 1 5 1 5 3 11 9 8 8 158 133 291 1,174

7月8日 火 5 7 4 7 14 17 35 26 14 17 19 23 24 31 10 12 2 1 8 8 12 7 12 5 159 161 320 1,494

7月9日 水 10 9 5 7 8 10 23 34 12 19 15 14 26 37 16 15 4 1 1 2 9 12 5 5 134 165 299 1,793

7月10日 木 10 12 9 12 19 16 25 24 8 13 18 19 31 37 11 12 8 5 6 0 12 5 3 6 160 161 321 2,114

7月11日 金 12 13 9 16 21 25 25 43 15 13 23 24 28 34 13 10 2 2 6 5 16 14 9 6 179 205 384 2,498

7月12日 土 21 26 9 6 25 26 49 58 29 32 29 40 60 50 17 27 7 8 4 3 16 20 21 16 287 312 599 3,097

7月13日 日 24 34 12 10 24 20 50 46 34 35 38 38 63 63 20 20 9 14 5 12 24 25 17 16 320 333 653 3,750

7月14日 月 14 15 7 10 23 16 38 40 26 36 20 25 36 37 14 23 3 4 2 5 16 16 15 11 214 238 452 4,202

7月15日 火 15 17 12 14 13 19 39 67 24 30 31 31 54 58 21 26 0 1 10 6 17 30 20 14 256 313 569 4,771

7月16日 水 25 33 10 17 31 34 47 70 31 38 26 44 52 63 14 12 10 12 5 10 16 15 13 16 280 364 644 5,415

7月17日 木 14 16 9 12 21 19 28 41 31 30 29 38 50 61 31 22 7 8 8 9 18 26 20 19 266 301 567 5,982

7月18日 金 35 35 24 31 42 56 84 95 37 70 45 64 75 107 44 49 8 6 5 9 20 26 24 36 443 584 1027 7,009

7月19日 土 70 80 29 43 63 79 129 147 102 104 106 123 188 203 43 55 14 16 5 14 53 52 49 48 851 964 1815 8,824

在　外 0 0 0 8,824

合　計 300 342 169 205 355 383 682 789 437 503 453 534 798 883 305 312 91 90 78 91 272 280 242 230 4,182 4,642 8,824 8,824

642 374 738 1471 940 987 1681 617 181 169 552 472 4182 4642 8824

十四山西部

令和７年７月20日執行　参議院　(選挙区)　　期日前投票者数

月　日 曜日 総数累計
佐古木 東中地 荷之上 鯏　浦 桜 前ケ須 日の出 大　藤 稲　狐 操　出 日　　計十四山東部


